Industrial Motherboards
Features
PCE-2032/2132
LGA1200 10th Generation Intel® Core™
i9/i7/i5/i3 & Pentium®/Celeron®
CPU Board for IPC-2 Series Chassis
	� Intel® 10th Gen Core™ i CPU socket-type (LGA1200) with Intel® Q470E/
H420E chipset

Block Diagram
PCE-2032/2132
Ordering Information
CPU Board Part number Intel CPU Support Chipset USB 3.2 USB 2.0 GbE NVMe M.2 miniPCIe COM
PCE-2133-00A1 12th/13th Gen Q670E 8 0 2 1 (PCIe x4 M Key) 1 (Full-Size) 2
PCE-2033-00A1 12th/13th Gen H610E 4 4 2 0 1 (mSATA Only) 2
PCE-2132-00A1 10th Gen Q470E 6 2 2 1 (PCIe x4 M Key) 1 (Full-Size) 2
PCE-2032-00A1 10th Gen H420E 6 2 2 0 1 (mSATA Only) 2
Chassis Part Number Compatible CPU Board Model PCIe x16 PCIe x4 PCI HDD/SSD Power Internal USB (2.0 Type A) ErP Compliance
IPC-220-20A1 PCE-2132 / PCE-2133 1 1 0 2 x 2.5" 19-24 VDC 2 No
PCE-2032 / PCE-2033 1 1 0 2 x 2.5" 19-24 VDC 2 No
IPC-240-20A1 PCE-2132 / PCE-2133 1 3 0 2 x 2.5" 19-24 VDC 2 No
IPC-240-21A1 PCE-2132 / PCE-2133 1 1 2 2 x 2.5" 19-24 VDC 2 No
PCE-2032 / PCE-2033 1 1 2 2 x 2.5" 19-24 VDC 2 No
IPC-220-20B1 PCE-2132 / PCE-2133 1 1 0 2 x 2.5" 19-24 VDC 2 Yes
PCE-2032 / PCE-2033 1 1 0 2 x 2.5" 19-24 VDC 2 Yes
IPC-240-20B1 PCE-2132 / PCE-2133 1 3 0 2 x 2.5" 19-24 VDC 2 Yes
IPC-240-21B1 PCE-2132 / PCE-2133 1 1 2 2 x 2.5" 19-24 VDC 2 Yes
PCE-2032 / PCE-2033 1 1 2 2 x 2.5" 19-24 VDC 2 Yes
Packing List
Item Description
PCE-2032/2132 10th Gen Intel® Core™ i CPU (LGA 1151) CPU board
1950023035N021 Front IO Panel
- Startup Manual for PCE-2032/2132
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description